
Materiale de Constructii

I.D.: 47163914

Data publicarii	12.06.20	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.249,14 RON - 1.249,14 RON

Descriere: Rola hartie 12buc*10.08lei=120.96lei Rola hartie 48buc*5.04lei=241.92lei Robinet 5 buc*12.60lei=63.00lei Lavabil Kober 2buc*88.23lei=176.46lei Detergent pardoseli 1buc*37.81lei=37.81lei Asevi 4buc*13.44lei=53.76lei Manusi 15buc*4.20lei=63.00lei Surub 30buc*0.67lei=20.10lei Roata roaba 2buc*41,17lei=82.34lei Hartie igienica 6buc*7.56lei=45.36lei Hipoclorit 20buc*7.14lei=142.80lei Ciocan 1buc*40.33lei=40.33lei Nivel 2buc*26.89lei=53.78lei Ulei 5buc*8.40lei=42.00lei Manusi 6buc*10.92lei=65.52lei
